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Tariff Industry Assistance (Decision) Notice No. 1987/4-continued 
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29.07.009 
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Whole Item 

Description of Goods 

Dichlorophenol ... 4 
DNBP technical 
Hexachlorophene ... USP 
M.C.O.P.P .... phenol) 
Para ... (P.C.O.C.) 
Parani trophenol, ... industry 
P.C.M.X. Extra 
PCMX (Parachlorometaxylenol) 
Pentachloraphenol 
Sodium pentachlorophenolate 
Trichlorophenol ... 6 
Biaxially ... uncoated 

Self ... tapes 
Contoured ... backed 
Bases ... depth 
Pneumatic ... (Li·Lo type) 
Synthetic ... vehicles 
Woven ... felts 
Woven ... trampolines 
Uncoated ... diameters 
White ... diameter 
High ... diameter 
High ... 51111l 
Alpolic .,. sheets 
Light ... cast ings 
Chain ... coal 
Multiple ... basis 
Harvesting ... similar 

AK 85.06.019 Desk ... fans 
HO 85.15.259 JVC". PSN 
AK 85.19.009 Rotary ... heaters 
HO 85.19.049 Brass ... watts 
HO 85.22.039 Graphic Equalisers 
HO 85.22.039 Mixing consoles 
HO 85.22.039 Modular ... consoles 
HO 85.23 Cables ... 33 kV 
HO 85.23 Wires, ... insulation 
HO 85.23.031 Automotive cable 
WN 87.02.028, Components Determinat ions 

APPROVED: 
(a) trucks 

CH 90.28.009 C02 ... moni tors 

SCHEDULE 3 
Limi ted Decisions Approved 

HO 

HO 
HO 
WN 

HO 
HO 

Tariff 
Item Description of Goods 

59.08.002 PVC and PU materials, printed, embossed or otherwise 
surface worked on condi tion that they will be used in 
the manufacture of fashion belts 

73.18.009 Linepipe, ERW and seamless, API 5L grade B 
84.15.009 Kulde plate freezer 
85.15.241 "Omnidirectional and offset UHF antennae, as 

may be approved 
APPROVED: 
Jaybeam type 7242, 7347 

85.23.031 Beldontype 9728 datalene insulated cable 
87.03.009 Truck mounted oil well logging unit 

SCHEDULE 4 
App 1 i ca ti ons Dec 1 i ned 

Tariff 
Item Description of Goods 

CH 53.06.009 42% wool mohair/33% acrylic/25% nylon yarn 
DN 69.13.005 Porcelain flowers 
CH 84.54.009 POS systems 
WN 85.16.000 Spares for signalling system control panels 
WN 90.24.029 Qualitrol pressure vacuum regulators 

Dated at Well ington this 5th day of February 1987. 

Rates of Duty 
Part 
II 

Ref. Normal Pref. 

Free 

5 
Free 
Free 

Free 
Free 

Free 99 

Aul Free 99 
Free 99 
Free 99 

Free 99 

Ref. 
No. 

462427A 
201971L 
920698B 
680220G 
462428K 
918313C 
461967G 
461424A 
462429H 
461633C 
462430A 
600918C 

210002K 
601253B 
930004L 
521750E 
209949H 
580184C 
923317C 
681170B 2/87 
681170B 2/87 
679701G 2/87 
681210E 
540408J 
640102D 
9105llF 
600672J 
581687E 

600215D 
505905E 
910397L 
560461D 
521508A 
521219H 
521452B 
480813E 
480818F 
580251C 
680585L 

640209H 

Ref. Effective 
No. From 

681857J 1/87 

620927A 10/86 
621124A 12/85 
621423B 8/86 

601273G 9/86 
522004B 4/86 

Ref. 
No. 

541075E 
660237B 
640427J 
620738 
620314 

To 

2/87 

3/87 
2/87 
5/87 

3/87 
6/87 

M.J. BELGRAVE, Comptroller of Customs. 

687 


